Position

Anthropology Instructor

Program Chair S.P.E.C.
Anthropology

Anthropology Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor,

Anthropology
Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Department

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Total Wages

$99,158

$88,456

$77,850

$35.276

$32,863

$29,344

$24,657

$16,974

$14,969

$12,185

$9,419

$3,980

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$34,208

$33,235

$31,544

$2,981

$2,800

$0

$0

$3,422

$0

$703

$0

$684



