Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Anthropology Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$99,158	\$34,208
Program Chair S.P.E.C. Anthropology	Adjunct Instructor, Anthropology Instructor	Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$88,456	\$33,235
Anthropology Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$77,850	\$31,544
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$35,276	\$2,981
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$32,863	\$2,800
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$29,344	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$24,657	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$16,974	\$3,422
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$14,969	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$12,185	\$703
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$9,419	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Anthropology	\$3,980	\$684